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Statement of account

We understand your world 2332;? Branch gﬁIﬂAL COMPLEX,
OPP CHANDANBALA TOWERS
City : gﬁlifll)éDABAD
CI0SWARANIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION. B AT
35 WORLD BUSINESS HOUSE OPP PARIMAL OD I.‘imit : 100000 Currency : INR
GARDEN ELLISBRIDGE gglsatI}D ‘?EJS%SP 6AITEL48@GMAIL~COM
AHMEDABAD 380006 Account No : 50200050958071  Imperia
GUJARAT A/C OpenDate : 12/08/2020
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000299 MICR : 380240009
Branch Code 1299 Product Code : 1294
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2022 To : 30/06/2022
6-1@OKAXIS-IBKL0001024-215742048848-PANC
HAL DHARMISHTA
06/06/22 |[EASEBUZZ PRIVA-A502060622PTQICC4MO4 0000206065429281  06/06/22 1,500.00 716,568.37
06/06/22 |CASH DEP MITESHBHAI KALOL 000000000000000| 06/06/22 30,000.00 746,568.37
06/06/22 |[NEFT DR-UTIB0002892-HIRISE HOSPITALITY P 0000000000001945 06/06/22 8,903.00 737,665.37
VT LTD-TRIMANDIR AD-N157221986967686
06/06/22 [UPI-EVA MUKESH BHATKAR-EVABHATKAR30@OKIC 0000215715765683 06/06/22 15,000.00 752,665.37
ICI-BARBOCHANOD-215715765683-EVA BHATKAR
HOSTEL
06/06/22 |[UPI-NARESHKUMAR CHIMANLA-JANVIJIL4@OKAXI 0000215749426360 06/06/22 30,000.00 782,665.37
S-UTIB0004706-215749426360-UPI
06/06/22 [UPI-JOSHI TAKSH CHANDRES-JOSHITAKSH3-1@O 0000215749949273  06/06/22 30,000.00 812,665.37
KAXIS-HDFC0003893-215749949273-HOSTEL FE
E LAST PA
06/06/22 [EASEBUZZ PRIVA-B311060622PT8ZZRE3MU 0000206066346197  06/06/22 500.00 813,165.37
06/06/22 [UPI-SHAILESHBHAI B CHAUD-SHAILESHCHAUDHA 0000215717653890 06/06/22 35,000.00 848,165.37
RY2323@OKHDFCBANK-BARBOMARPAT-2157176538
90-NIKKI D BHABHAR
06/06/22 |[UPI-DAXKUMAR VYAS-9875219790@PAYTM-GSCBO 0000215756744839 06/06/22 20,000.00 868,165.37
BKDO001-215756744839-NA
07/06/22 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-CHAITANYA SINGH 0000000000001919  07/06/22 16,000.00 852,165.37
07/06/22 |UPI-VISHALKUMAR PARESHBH-VISHALPANCHALS87 0000215863735255 07/06/22 500.00 852,665.37
6-1@OKAXIS-IBKL0001024-215863735255-UPI
07/06/22 [EASEBUZZ PRIVA-A370070622PTZVIHSR78 0000206077823405 07/06/22 500.00 853,165.37
07/06/22 [FT - DR - 00061500007160 - DHAVAL CHANDR 0000000000001952  07/06/22 180,000.00 673,165.37
AKANT DAVE
07/06/22 |[EASEBUZZ PRIVA-B365070622PT1AB2KIM]J 0000206078982294 07/06/22 2,500.00 675,665.37
07/06/22 |[UPI-HANSA AMRATBHAI CHAM-PARMARHANSA2223 0000215835289709 07/06/22 10,000.00 685,665.37
@OKHDFCBANK-BKID0002216-215835289709-UPI
07/06/22 [UPI-HANSA AMRATBHAI CHAM-PARMARHANSA2223 0000215835317780 07/06/22 14,000.00 699,665.37
@OKHDFCBANK-BKID0002216-215835317780-UPI
07/06/22 |CHQ DEP - - MICR CLG - NAVRANGPURA EXTN: 0000000000263444 08/06/22 30,000.00 729,665.37
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account

branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




